YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO -

MILLER (C+)

summer 2019

Feb. 05, 2026
Date RND S Home S Visitor
Mon, May 27, 19 1 THE BIG BASTONE n XAVIERS OUTLAWS
Mon, Jun 24, 19 ﬂ XAVIERS OUTLAWS 3 THE BIG BASTONE
Tue, Jul 16, 19 n THE BIG BASTONE n XAVIERS OUTLAWS
Thu, Jul 25, 19 1 u XAVIERS OUTLAWS THE BIG BASTONE

4
Tue, Jul 30, 19 1 3 THE BIG BASTONE m XAVIERS OUTLAWS

Time

8:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:15 pm
9:20 pm
8:00 pm

Location



